| From Market exect Data Ma | MAIN | AP | ret - te | 14 | | | |
|--|--------------|--|-------------------------|--|----------------------------------|--|--|
| Name of the Freelancer: Heena Con | Loan | 0.200 | A | ru. | | · Ondet | |
| Name of the Freelancer:- Heena Comeshavara Address:- 1951 Sanjay Crandhi Nagar Nehru Road, Vile Pourlet Mobile No:- 9773744930 Mobile No:- 9773744930 | | | | | | | |
| Mobile No:- 9773744930 | | | | Mar | m - 4000 | 95 | |
| BILL | | | | | | | |
| Customer's Name & Address | | For (| Commerc | cial Use: | | | |
| TO : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX DVT LTD | | 101 Commercial OSC. | | | | | |
| 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas | nolas Wadi. | s Wadi, Bill No: 34027 | | | | | |
| Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D | | Date: Freelancer Code: 29/12/2023. | | | | | |
| TAN NO PAECINISUOOD | | Freelancer Code: 911212023. | | | | | |
| Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: | | | | | | | |
| Job No: 202312104 | | Original Assignment Number and Date | | | ised Assignment mber and Date | Amount | |
| Job Title: Poe Launch assessmen | rd. | la alam | | 700 | | Payble | |
| Fieldwork Locations: Mynbou' | - es (815) | ent e | 157 × 157 × | 100 / 196 5 | | decursing | |
| Fees for Assignment | CHARLE FILLE | 1 (2) 1.5 | | A 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 | | WILL ST \$150 | |
| Data Collection Type & Segment | Qua | antity | Rate | NE NE DE | Amoun | t | |
| 1- Briefing charges | | | | | | | |
| 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing | | | | | | | |
| 3- Main interview - | ·r | 7 | 200 | | 0000 | | |
| 4- Main interview- | | | | | 1000 | | |
| 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) | | | | | | | |
| Other Fees/Charges | | | | | | | |
| Supervision Charges | | | | | | 2.7 | |
| Executive Name: Madhavi Bidlan | 0. | | | | | | |
| EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: | 00. | | | | | | |
| Totals | | | | | | | |
| A) Fees for Assignemt Job No Ta | sk Code | Code Amount:- | | | | | |
| 2023/2/04 | - | 1111001111 | | | | | |
| B) Supervision Charges | Amount:- | | | | | | |
| | 2 | | | | | | |
| | - | | +B) FO | r Net Payr | nent | | |
| Rupees in Words: One Thousand | 6 | nly | | | | | |
| Date | Sun | nmar | У | | | | |
| Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Subm | | Quantity R QC and Ago | ejectedby reed by me | Invoice Quanti | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices | |
| 202912 Punt purusul apriline | | _ | | 5 | | | |
| I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: BPAP1999 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Heema Someshawara Beneficiary Bank Name: Sasswart Bank Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3082910000004 Beneficiary IFSC Code: SR 130000008. | | | | | | | |
| | , | | , | Bill | Received On: | | |
| | 2 | | | | | | |
| Agena 29/12/22 /18 | odla | lan | | | Bill Checked & Cleared On: | | |
| (Signature & Date) Appro | oved by v | with date | e | de | | ., | |
| (Signature & Date) Approved by with date 62/6//205 | | | | | | | |

| marketxcel | PIC of the freelancer | | | |
|--|---|---|---|--------------------------|
| Research Data by M Date of I | and collecting Market Xcel as places (F2) Mobile No: 97 | omethorized with us as a fred data. He/She has been authorized er project specific Assignment Lett Valid From 1912 2015 3 4493 Address: This Authoritier to facilitate in his/her assignment. | er. Reference No: | , |
| | | | | (Card Holder's Signature |
| | | Assignment letter | | |
| Freelancer Name Hee House Address 195 | -Sanjay | Job No: 202312104 Job Title: Pre Launch Fieldwork Location: ASSESS | Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 22 | 12/23 |
| Methory Re | moogs | Mumber! | | |

below and overleaf.
(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos)

onlyne Quat - Mumber 5 200

Rate Rs.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

| Date: 22/12/2024 | | Signed in the presence of: | | | |
|------------------|-------------------|--|--|--|--|
| Name of signee: | Heena, someshwara | 1) Witness Name: Madhavi Bidlar Contact number: 98 t 9948718 | | | |
| Signature: — | Heener | Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: | | | |